COEP Technological University
Pune -411005
Fees Structure for AY: 2025-2¢
Programs: F.y. MBA

CAP ROUND ACAP ROUND
irl
SN Fees Head Open [ scrsT [ 1rws VI/NT/OBC/(EWS/EBC/ [Girts Sponsored | ClwGe FN | PI0/OCI/ |ACAP SC/ST [ACAP VI/NT/ ACAP/SB"C 5/;
for CAP SBC SEBCwith (Open/SEBC/ [ Al Category (SAARC) | FN (NON [If Annual SBC/OBC  if|Open s
Round withNCL  |valig EWS/EBC SAARC) |Income above e Rl
Certificates [(If Annyal 2.5Lakh SECSInG abive
Income up to 1.5Lakh
Rs. 8.0 Lakh)
For CAP
1 [Tution Fees 199000 | = - - 99500 . 199000 | $2125 | 2125 | sas7s | tss000 e L%%%%O
2 |Development Fees 49000 . 49000 | 49000 49000 49000 49000 $1875 | $1875 | $1875 49000 49000 g
3 _|Other Fees 40280 & 40280 | 40280 40280 40280 40280 40280 | 40280 | 40280 40280 40280 e
4__|Examination Fees 4250 | 4250 | 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250
5 Miscelleneous Fees
" |A) Deposit and Caution
Noney - 6000.- 7510
B) Alumni Assoclation 7510 7510 7510 7510 7510 7510 7510 7510 7510 7510 7510 7510
Memebrshlp - 1500/-
C) Disaster Relief Fund
Fee - 10-
Total Fees Payable atthe 300040 | 11760 | 101040 | 101040 | 200549 101040 | 300040 36250 | 300040 300040 -
Time of Admission Rs 52040 | Rs 52040 | Rs 52040
Note

41t is the sole responsibility of the student to apply Online/Offline to get benefit of freeship/scholarshi
full fees as applicable to OPEN Category Studnets.

5lin case, if the Government for any reason does not rej

from MAHADBT portal to the students
Students are advised to visit COEP Tech website and also contact to scholarshi

failing which the student will not be eligible to avail any benefit.




